

Cont. Case (Civil) No. 566 of 2025

CORAM :HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE ANUBHA RAWAT CHOUDHARY

04/02.05.2025 Nobody appears on behalf of the petitioner.

- (Anubha Rawat Choudhary, J.)**